
Friday, August 27, 2010
    Starters Standard

Distance: 144 yards  SCT: 70 seconds    Starters/Novice   12 inch  Judge: Scott
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       12021   Phaser      55.75      0.00      0      2      0      0     10.00   1
       12024   Wicked      No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  

Distance: 144 yards  SCT: 67 seconds    Starters/Novice   16 inch  Judge: Scott
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       16042   Jenna       50.51      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00    1
       16051   T2          87.98      20.98     0      1      1      0     45.98   2
       16035   Bozo        No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       16049   Brutus      Absent  

Distance: 148 yards  SCT: 66 seconds    Starters/Novice   22 inch  Judge: Scott
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       22161   E           43.14      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       22136   Vegas       47.80      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    2 Qualified
       22046   Zydeco      49.45      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    3 Qualified
       22171   Kayla       51.36      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    4 Qualified
       22041   Becca       43.90      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00     
       22176   Leah        53.95      0.00      0      2      0      0     10.00    
       22114   Sevon       67.96      1.96      0      2      0      0     11.96    
       22096   Rhyme       45.56      0.00      0      3      0      0     15.00    
       22062   Crave       57.78      0.00      0      3      1      0     35.00    
       22045   Claire      72.12      6.12      0      3      1      0     41.12    
       22035   Anya        65.13      0.00      0      5      1      0     45.00    
       22039   Jamie       No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22101   Pinot Noir  No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  

Distance: 148 yards  SCT: 66 seconds    Starters/Novice   26 inch  Judge: Scott
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       26072   Nellie      37.93      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       26007   Sonic       52.65      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    2 Qualified
       26062   Icon        44.80      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00    3

-1-



-2-

       26051   Twitch      47.68      0.00      0      2      0      0     10.00   4
       26043   Cashman     46.67      0.00      0      3      0      0     15.00    
       26050   Rev         62.75      0.00      0      3      0      0     15.00    
       26029   Bogey       51.58      0.00      0      4      0      0     20.00    

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 25
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 6
              Percent Qualified: 24.0%



Friday, August 27, 2010
    Performance I Standard

Distance: 144 yards  SCT: 70 seconds    Performance I   12 inch  Judge: Scott Chamberlain
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       P12026  Gidget      48.54      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       P12035  Gabby       58.34      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    2 Qualified
       P12014  Andy Boy    56.22      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00    3
       P12017  Mocha       73.14      3.14      0      0      0      1     Elim  

Distance: 148 yards  SCT: 69 seconds    Performance I   16 inch  Judge: Scott Chamberlain
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       P16031  Figment     39.34      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       P16032  BB          56.78      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00    2
       P16069  Fat Boy Sli 55.10      0.00      0      2      0      0     10.00   3
       P16059  Vace        64.08      0.00      0      2      0      0     10.00   4

Distance: 148 yards  SCT: 69 seconds    Performance I   22 inch  Judge: Scott Chamberlain
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       P22006  Brash       44.10      0.00      0      2      0      0     10.00   1
       P22011  Sadie       79.57      10.57     0      1      0      0     15.57   2
       P22029  Larry       88.85      19.85     0      2      0      0     29.85   3
       P22003  Klymer      39.55      0.00      0      3      1      0     35.00   4
       P22055  Savana      94.57      25.57     0      1      1      0     50.57    

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 13
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 0
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 3
              Percent Qualified: 23.1%



Friday, August 27, 2010
    Starters Gamblers

Opening: 30 seconds  Gamble: 18 seconds    Starters/Novice   12 inch  Judge: Maureen
Place  Armband Name        Time       7Pt   5Pt   3Pt   1Pt    Gamble      Score

       12005   Deesel      54.09       1     1     3     2                  23 1

Opening: 30 seconds  Gamble: 17 seconds    Starters/Novice   16 inch  Judge: Maureen
Place  Armband Name        Time       7Pt   5Pt   3Pt   1Pt    Gamble      Score

       16042   Jenna       43.63       1     1     5     2                  29 1
       16039   Chase       49.65       1     2     2     2                  25 2
       16041   Matrix      No Time     2     1     1     3                  25 3
       16049   Brutus      Absent  

Opening: 30 seconds  Gamble: 16 seconds    Starters/Novice   22 inch  Judge: Maureen
Place  Armband Name        Time       7Pt   5Pt   3Pt   1Pt    Gamble      Score

       22176   Leah        41.88       2     1     5     3       20         57 1 Qualified
       22136   Vegas       38.32       1     2     5     4       20         56 2 Qualified
       22166   Trudy       39.33       2     2     2     3       20         53 3 Qualified
       22101   Pinot Noir  36.47       0     0     6     6       20         44 4 Qualified
       22062   Crave       40.28       2     2     2     5                  35  
       22112   Drive       43.75       0     1     4     4                  21  

Opening: 30 seconds  Gamble: 16 seconds    Starters/Novice   26 inch  Judge: Maureen
Place  Armband Name        Time       7Pt   5Pt   3Pt   1Pt    Gamble      Score

       26050   Rev         43.77       2     0     6     4       20         56 1 Qualified
       26043   Cashman     40.32       1     1     4     4       20         48 2 Qualified
       26051   Twitch      39.94       1     1     3     3       20         44 3 Qualified
       26007   Sonic       43.05       2     1     5     3                  37 4
       26065   Danica      39.43       2     1     4     4                  35  
       26072   Nellie      37.32       1     2     3     5                  31  
       26029   Bogey       43.36       1     0     4     4                  23  
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   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 17
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 7
              Percent Qualified: 41.2%



Friday, August 27, 2010
    Performance I Gamblers

Opening: 30 seconds  Gamble: 19 seconds    Performance I    8 inch  Judge: Maureen
Place  Armband Name        Time       7Pt   5Pt   3Pt   1Pt    Gamble      Score

       P08004  Sophie      47.46       1     1     4     2                  26 1

Opening: 30 seconds  Gamble: 18 seconds    Performance I   12 inch  Judge: Maureen
Place  Armband Name        Time       7Pt   5Pt   3Pt   1Pt    Gamble      Score

       P12014  Andy Boy    38.77       0     1     4     4       20         41 1 Qualified

Opening: 30 seconds  Gamble: 17 seconds    Performance I   22 inch  Judge: Maureen
Place  Armband Name        Time       7Pt   5Pt   3Pt   1Pt    Gamble      Score

       P22003  Klymer      37.53       2     1     4     3       20         54 1 Qualified
       P22063  J.D.        42.44       0     0     8     2       20         46 2 Qualified
       P22029  Larry       55.06       1     1     4     2                  26 3
       P22006  Brash       37.34       1     1     2     2                  20 4
       P22020  Dyson       54.97       0     0     5     0                  15  

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 7
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 0
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 3
              Percent Qualified: 42.9%



Friday, August 27, 2010
    Starters Jumpers

Distance: 109 yards  SCT: 35 seconds    Starters/Novice   12 inch  Judge: Maureen
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       12005   Deesel      27.38      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified

Distance: 109 yards  SCT: 32 seconds    Starters/Novice   16 inch  Judge: Maureen
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       16039   Chase       28.81      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       16049   Brutus      Absent  

Distance: 112 yards  SCT: 31 seconds    Starters/Novice   22 inch  Judge: Maureen
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       22101   Pinot Noir  19.75      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       22136   Vegas       21.18      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    2 Qualified
       22171   Kayla       28.40      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    3 Qualified
       22046   Zydeco      22.83      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00    4
       22062   Crave       17.24      0.00      0      3      0      0     15.00    
       22035   Anya        17.92      0.00      0      4      0      0     20.00    
       22039   Jamie       27.85      0.00      0      2      1      0     30.00    

Distance: 112 yards  SCT: 31 seconds    Starters/Novice   26 inch  Judge: Maureen
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       26072   Nellie      18.98      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       26007   Sonic       21.58      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    2 Qualified
       26080   Madeline    30.25      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    3 Qualified
       26029   Bogey       38.80      7.80      0      3      0      0     22.80   4
       26050   Rev         19.41      0.00      0      0      2      0     40.00    
       26051   Twitch      No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 15
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 8
              Percent Qualified: 53.3%
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Friday, August 27, 2010
    Performance I Jumpers

Distance: 109 yards  SCT: 38 seconds    Performance I    8 inch  Judge: Maureen Sullivan
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       P08004  Sophie      33.24      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00    1

Distance: 109 yards  SCT: 35 seconds    Performance I   12 inch  Judge: Maureen Sullivan
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       P12034  Cowboy      24.77      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       P12014  Andy Boy    27.48      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00    2

Distance: 112 yards  SCT: 34 seconds    Performance I   16 inch  Judge: Maureen Sullivan
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       P16059  Vace        23.29      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       P16008  Inquisitive No Time              0      2      0      1     Elim  
       P16032  BB          24.25      0.00      0      2      0      1     Elim  

Distance: 112 yards  SCT: 34 seconds    Performance I   22 inch  Judge: Maureen Sullivan
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       P22003  Klymer      19.84      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       P22055  Savana      32.45      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    2 Qualified
       P22005  Kya         29.79      0.00      0      2      0      0     10.00   3
       P22020  Dyson       No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P22063  J.D.        No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 11
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 0
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 4
              Percent Qualified: 36.4%
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